09:30

10:00

10:30

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:30

13:15

13:45

14:15

14:30

s T

MELLITUS
COLLEGE

Local Welcome & Induction Day
St Mellitus College, South West

Tuesday 9" September 2025, 9.30am — 2.30pm

Arrival & Coffee
ID Checks and DBS Checks (for Ordinands only)

Welcome & Worship

Induction (Church)

10.30 Centre Director’s Welcome & Vision

10.50 Introduction to the SW Centre and Centre Staff

11.10 Key Programme Information

Spouses & Key Supporters Welcome

Coffee Break
Speed Meet

Lunch
13:00 Senior Student Top Tips and Q&A

Moodle, IT & Academic Induction

Student Photos, Tour of the SW Centre & Library Induction

Closing Reflection & Blessing

Departure



