

Local Welcome & Induction Day

St Mellitus College, South West

Tuesday 9th September 2025, 9.30am – 2.30pm

09:30	Arrival & Coffee
	ID Checks and DBS Checks (for Ordinands only)
10:00	Welcome & Worship
10:30	 Induction (Church) 10.30 Centre Director's Welcome & Vision 10.50 Introduction to the SW Centre and Centre Staff 11.10 Key Programme Information
11:10	Spouses & Key Supporters Welcome
11:30	Coffee Break
11:50	Speed Meet
12:30	Lunch 13:00 Senior Student Top Tips and Q&A
13:15	Moodle, IT & Academic Induction
13:45	Student Photos, Tour of the SW Centre & Library Induction
14:15	Closing Reflection & Blessing
14:30	Departure